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Siegerliste

NL Süd Gruppe 1
1. Zechmann Raphael (POS)
2. Tödtling Jan Luca (WEI)
3. Deutsch Niklas (GRS)

NL Süd Gruppe 2
1. Bschaiden Tobias (HAR)
2. Bschaiden Nicolas (HAR)
3. Kleinschuster Simon (AFUE)

NL Süd Gruppe 3
1. Spanner Elias (AFUE)
2. Sorko Lian (ATS)
3. Jahnel Paul (POS)

NL Süd Gruppe 4
1. Gogg Felix (AFUE)
2. Siebenhofer Michael (GRS)
3. Bohn Samuel (GRS)

NL Süd Gruppe 5
1. Wiederhofer Leo (WEI)
2. Kogler Luca (GRS)
3. Fassl Florian (FRO)

NL Süd Gruppe 6
1. Pscheidt Philip (WEI)
2. Schöllauf Julian (AFUE)
3. Eisinger Manuel (WEI)

NL Süd Gruppe 7
1. Eisinger Christoph (WEI)
2. Moosbrugger Sophie (IND)
3. Pohlmann Gabriel (FKI)

NL Süd Gruppe 8
1. Rinner Nico (GRA)
2. Portner Alexander (LIGI)
3. Atabekyan Razmik (AFUE)

NL Süd Gruppe 9
1. Fratnik Ben (GRA)
2. Moosbrugger Sebastian (IND)
3. Gomez Casado Vincent (FKI)
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Zechmann Raphael POS  5  0 10  1

Zechner Artur DLB  2  3  7  5 SV: 3:5

Tödtling Jan Luca WEI  4  1  9  2

Deutsch Niklas GRS  2  3  7  3 SV: 5:3

Eppich Luca KAPF  2  3  7  4 SV: 3:3

Hermann Lara-Sophie LIGI  0  5  5  6
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Meitz Tobias FKI  3  2  8  4 SV: 8:10

Lanzenberger Simon IND  0  5  5  6

Bschaiden Tobias HAR  3  2  8  1 SV: 9:6

Bschaiden Nicolas HAR  3  2  8  2 SV: 9:8

Kleinschuster Simon AFUE  3  2  8  3 SV: 9:9

Pucher Lukas FKI  3  2  8  5 SV: 7:9
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Spanner Elias AFUE  5  0 10  1

Fuchs Jonathan HAR  2  3  7  6 SV: 6:8

Jahnel Paul POS  2  3  7  3 SV: 9:8

Kanzler Felix POS  2  3  7  5 SV: 8:9

Sorko Lian ATS  2  3  7  2 SV: 9:7

Schuster Felix AFUE  2  3  7  4 SV: 8:8
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Gogg Felix AFUE  4  1  9  1

Goldgruber Paul FKI  3  2  8  4

Siebenhofer Michael GRS  4  1  9  2

Bohn Samuel GRS  3  2  8  3

Marshantseva Marina ATS  1  4  6  5

Niederl Marcel AFUE  0  5  0  6
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Fabian Vince IND  3  2  8  4 SV: 4:5

Fassl Florian FRO  3  2  8  3 SV: 5:5

Kogler Luca GRS  3  2  8  2 SV: 5:4

Gutkauf Paul WEI  0  5  5  6

Atabekyan Tigran AFUE  2  3  7  5

Wiederhofer Leo WEI  4  1  9  1
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Pscheidt Philip WEI  4  1  9  1

Trummer-Fink Aurel FEL  0  5  5  6

Reber Felix AFUE  3  2  8  4 SV: 4:5

Schöllauf Julian AFUE  3  2  8  2 SV: 5:4

Schatz Oliver FKI  2  3  7  5

Eisinger Manuel WEI  3  2  8  3 SV: 4:4
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Pohlmann Gabriel FKI  3  2  8  3

Jehle Philip IND  2  3  7  4

Eisinger Christoph WEI  5  0 10  1

Schweigler Jonas AFUE  1  4  6  5

Moosbrugger Sophie IND  4  1  9  2

Schober Philipp LAS  0  5  5  6
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Portner Alexander LIGI  3  2  8  2

Schiefer Phillip FKI  1  4  6  6

Rinner Nico GRA  5  0 10  1

Grinschgl Fabian GRA  1  4  6  5

Atabekyan Razmik AFUE  3  2  8  3

Kouba Marian FKI  2  3  7  4
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Moosbrugger Sebastian IND  4  1  9  2

Schober David AFUE  0  5  5  6

Musiev Marat FKI  2  3  7  4

Gomez Casado Vincent FKI  3  2  8  3

Fratnik Ben GRA  5  0 10  1

Holler Jakob ATS  1  4  6  5
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